Hutchison Tool Sales Optima Drill Grinder parts LIQUIDATION

Curent Liquidation

Price Price
16 CLAMP 2 $18.46 $9.23
101 WHEEL DRESSER 2-3/4X9-16X1-1/8 7 $22.50 $11.25
102 GRINDING WHEEL FLANGE 7 $293.00 $146.50
103 wheel weights 10 $10.00 $5.00
105 screw 3 $18.75 $9.38
106 BOLT 3 $24.66 $12.33
109 DRIVE PULLEY 1 $125.00 $62.50
111 HANDLE 1 $44.00 $22.00
112 DRESSING LEVER #112 1 $70.00 $35.00
113 SHIM 1 $30.25 $15.13
205 LOCKING STOP 1 $130.00 $65.00
303 STOP SCREW 2 $23.33 $11.67
304 STOP NUT 2 $10.00 $5.00
318 SEGMENT RING 1 $120.00 $60.00
320 GUIDE SCREW 4 $11.87 $5.94
321 SWIVEL BOLT 1 $86.67 $43.34
THRUST PIECE FOR 16MM

403 CONTACT 1 $100.00 $50.00
411 BLOCKING SCREW 2 $6.00 $3.00
413 THREADED RING FOR 319 NUT 1 $40.00 $20.00
502 CLAMPING DISC 1 $45.00 $22.50
504 DEPTH STOP SCREW 2 $80.00 $40.00
509 KNURLED SCRW 1 $12.00 $6.00
514 THREADED NIPPLE 2 $37.85 $18.93
517 POINT THINING ADJUSTING PLATE 1 $6.00 $3.00
518 NONIUS PIN 1 $2.33 $1.17
601 CAM PLATE 1 $205.00 $102.50
602 FRICTION WHEEL SHAFT 1 $56.00 $28.00
606 CONTACT 2 $10.00 $5.00
607 INSULATING BUSHING 1 $16.66 $8.33
610 SPRINGS 2 $24.38 $12.19
703 BOLT 1 $10.00 $5.00
709 BRASS PIN 3 $12.75 $6.38
1107 REAR MOTOR BEARING 1 $36.66 $18.33
1111 STOP SCREW 12 $29.26 $14.63
1114 5MM BALL 75 $1.93 $0.97
1115 COMPRESSING SPRING 2 $7.33 $3.67
1117 DIAMOND DRESSER 4 $77.00 $38.50
1120 FRONT MOTOR BEARING 2 $36.66 $18.33
1309 ROCKER ARM 3 $73.33 $36.67
1311 TAPERPIN 2 $6.00 $3.00

Friday, January 24, 2020



1405
1410
1412
1501
1509
1515
1527
1602
1604
1609
1704
.012SLEEVE
.406-.750B
.590-.748A
.590-.748B
.6094-.750
1408B
1607A
1607B
220/440TRA
220/6VTRAN
315A
339SPRING
3-Z
4058
405C
405HOLDER
6V/115TRAN
701-2
CLAMPDEV
COLLECT
DIVIDERS
DIVIDERSN

FLEXOSADAP
FUSEHOLDER
FUSES
HOLDER
MOTORRESET
MT2SLEEVE
ON/OFF
ON/OFFOPTI
REDLIGHT

Hutchison Tool Sales Optima Drill Grinder parts LIQUIDATION

MIRROR LARGE

LAMP BRACKET

6VOLT PROJECTION BULB

BALL BEARING

NOTCHED PIN

C CLAMP (SEEGER CIRCLIP)
ASSY. 510/511/1507

BEARING

CYCLINDRICAL PIN 4AMMX15M
COMPRESSING SPRING
MUSHROOM HANDLE
.012-.255 SLEEVE FOR ADJ CHUCK
TYPE B SET COLLETS RAND
TYPE A METRIC COLLET SET
TYPE B METRIC SET OF COLLETS
TYPE B FRAC. COLLET SET
MAGNIFIER OPTICAL LENX 5X
DRAW SPRING

NOTCHED PIN

220V/440V TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER 6VOLTS/220
INDEXING PIN OLD STYLE
SPRING FOR DRAW BUSHING
3-Z RUBER BELLOWS
THREADED PIECE FOR MAGNIFIER

THREADED PIECE FOR MAGNIFIER 5

HOLDER FOR 405 10X LENS
6V-115V TRANSFORMER

HOLDING BUSHING & PULLING SFT
CLAMPING DEVICE COMPLETE
SINGLE COLLECT TYPE B 1.969L
COMPARATOR GUIDES 1-1/2

PAIRS OF COMPARATOS NEW STYLE

ADAPTR OS TO NS FLEX DR SHAFT
FUSE HOLDER

PACKAGE FUSE

COLLET HOLDER

MOTOR RESET SWITCH

MORSE TAPER #2 SLEEVE
ON/OFF MOTOR SWITCH
ON/OFF SWITCH FOR OPTICS

RED LIGHT FOR WEB THINNER

Friday, January 24, 2020

1

[T
o un

R R R R R R PR RPRDNWR RO

1

=

WNPRPR WRRPRRNNNPRPRDdMREDN

R R R R R WO R R

$135.00
$55.00
$4.80
$45.00
$1.55
$4.67
$98.66
$32.00
$4.00
$11.33
$6.00
$120.00
$1,516.66
$840.00
$840.00
$960.00
$333.33
$13.00
$2.40
$233.33
$233.33
$66.66
$40.00
$49.00
$93.33
$93.33
$160.00
$233.33
$200.00
$420.00
$130.00
$31.50
$26.40

$85.00
$10.50
$4.00
$715.00
$82.67
$166.66
$99.00
$53.84
$46.15

$67.50
$27.50
$2.40
$22.50
$0.78
$2.34
$49.33
$16.00
$2.00
$5.67
$3.00
$60.00
$758.33
$420.00
$420.00
$480.00
$166.67
$6.50
$1.20
$116.67
$116.67
$33.33
$20.00
$24.50
$46.67
$46.67
$80.00
$116.67
$100.00
$210.00
$65.00
$15.75
$13.20

$42.50
$5.25
$2.00
$357.50
$41.34
$83.33
$49.50
$26.92
$23.08



Hutchison Tool Sales Optima Drill Grinder parts LIQUIDATION

REDRESET RED RESET BUTTON 1 $100.00 $50.00
SLEEVEA COLLET HOLDER A SLEEVE 1 $120.00 $60.00
SLEEVEB COLLET HOLDER B SLEEVE 1 $120.00 $60.00
SPRING SPRING PIN FOR DUST GUARD 3 $5.33 $2.67
SWITCH3.7V 3.7V ILLUMINATION LENS LAMP 1 $26.66 $13.33
SWITCH6V 6V POINT PROJECTION SWITCH 1 $26.67 $13.34
THDRING THREADED RING FOR 319 NUT 3 $80.00 $40.00
TPRSLEEVE TAPERED SLEEVE FOR 3/4-1" HLDR 8 $120.00 $60.00
TRAN6V/110 6VOLTS/110 TRANSFORMER 1 $200.00 $100.00
WASHERLARGE ~WASHER FOR CHUCK .2362-.3937" 4 $3.33 $1.67
WASHERSMALL WASHER FOR CHUCK .0126-.2559" 2 $3.33 $1.67
WRENCHES SET OF METRIC HEX WRENCHES 1 $15.38 $7.69

Interested in the entire
lot?
Make us an offer!

Friday, January 24, 2020



