

Hutchison Tool Sales Optima Drill Grinder parts LIQUIDATION

		Curent <u>Price</u>	Liquidation Price
16	CLAMP	2 \$18.46	\$9.23
101	WHEEL DRESSER 2-3/4X9-16X1-1/8	7 \$22.50	\$11.25
102	GRINDING WHEEL FLANGE	7 \$293.00	\$146.50
103	wheel weights	10 \$10.00	\$5.00
105	screw	3 \$18.75	\$9.38
106	BOLT	3 \$24.66	\$12.33
109	DRIVE PULLEY	1 \$125.00	\$62.50
111	HANDLE	1 \$44.00	\$22.00
112	DRESSING LEVER #112	1 \$70.00	\$35.00
113	SHIM	1 \$30.25	\$15.13
205	LOCKING STOP	1 \$130.00	\$65.00
303	STOP SCREW	2 \$23.33	\$11.67
304	STOP NUT	2 \$10.00	\$5.00
318	SEGMENT RING	1 \$120.00	\$60.00
320	GUIDE SCREW	4 \$11.87	\$5.94
321	SWIVEL BOLT	1 \$86.67	\$43.34
	THRUST PIECE FOR 16MM		
403	CONTACT	1 \$100.00	\$50.00
411	BLOCKING SCREW	2 \$6.00	\$3.00
413	THREADED RING FOR 319 NUT	1 \$40.00	\$20.00
502	CLAMPING DISC	1 \$45.00	\$22.50
504	DEPTH STOP SCREW	2 \$80.00	\$40.00
509	KNURLED SCRW	1 \$12.00	\$6.00
514	THREADED NIPPLE	2 \$37.85	\$18.93
517	POINT THINING ADJUSTING PLATE	1 \$6.00	\$3.00
518	NONIUS PIN	1 \$2.33	\$1.17
601	CAM PLATE	1 \$205.00	\$102.50
602	FRICITION WHEEL SHAFT	1 \$56.00	\$28.00
606	CONTACT	2 \$10.00	\$5.00
607	INSULATING BUSHING	1 \$16.66	\$8.33
610	SPRINGS	2 \$24.38	\$12.19
703	BOLT	1 \$10.00	\$5.00
709	BRASS PIN	3 \$12.75	\$6.38
1107	REAR MOTOR BEARING	1 \$36.66	\$18.33
1111	STOP SCREW	12 \$29.26	\$14.63
1114	5MM BALL	75 \$1.93	\$0.97
1115	COMPRESSING SPRING	2 \$7.33	\$3.67
1117	DIAMOND DRESSER	4 \$77.00	\$38.50
1120	FRONT MOTOR BEARING	2 \$36.66	\$18.33
1309	ROCKER ARM	3 \$73.33	\$36.67
1311	TAPER PIN	2 \$6.00	\$3.00

Hutchison Tool Sales Optima Drill Grinder parts LIQUIDATION

1405	MIRROR LARGE	1	\$135.00	\$67.50
1410	LAMP BRACKET	15	\$55.00	\$27.50
1412	6VOLT PROJECTION BULB	10	\$4.80	\$2.40
1501	BALL BEARING	1	\$45.00	\$22.50
1509	NOTCHED PIN	6	\$1.55	\$0.78
1515	C CLAMP (SEEEGER CIRCLIP)	1	\$4.67	\$2.34
1527	ASSY. 510/511/1507	1	\$98.66	\$49.33
1602	BEARING	3	\$32.00	\$16.00
1604	CYCLINDRICAL PIN 4MMX15M	2	\$4.00	\$2.00
1609	COMPRESSING SPRING	4	\$11.33	\$5.67
1704	MUSHROOM HANDLE	1	\$6.00	\$3.00
.012SLEEVE	.012-.255 SLEEVE FOR ADJ CHUCK	1	\$120.00	\$60.00
.406-.750B	TYPE B SET COLLETS RAND	1	\$1,516.66	\$758.33
.590-.748A	TYPE A METRIC COLLET SET	1	\$840.00	\$420.00
.590-.748B	TYPE B METRIC SET OF COLLETS	1	\$840.00	\$420.00
.6094-.750	TYPE B FRAC. COLLET SET	1	\$960.00	\$480.00
1408B	MAGNIFIER OPTICAL LENX 5X	1	\$333.33	\$166.67
1607A	DRAW SPRING	1	\$13.00	\$6.50
1607B	NOTCHED PIN	11	\$2.40	\$1.20
220/440TR	220V/440V TRANSFORMER	2	\$233.33	\$116.67
220/6VTRAN	TRANSFORMER 6VOLTS/220	1	\$233.33	\$116.67
315A	INDEXING PIN OLD STYLE	4	\$66.66	\$33.33
339SPRING	SPRING FOR DRAW BUSHING	1	\$40.00	\$20.00
3-Z	3-Z RUBER BELLOWS	7	\$49.00	\$24.50
405B	THREADED PIECE FOR MAGNIFIER	2	\$93.33	\$46.67
405C	THREADED PIECE FOR MAGNIFIER 5	2	\$93.33	\$46.67
405HOLDER	HOLDER FOR 405 10X LENS	1	\$160.00	\$80.00
6V/115TRAN	6V-115V TRANSFORMER	1	\$233.33	\$116.67
701-2	HOLDING BUSHING & PULLING SFT	1	\$200.00	\$100.00
CLAMPDEV	CLAMPING DEVICE COMPLETE	3	\$420.00	\$210.00
COLLECT	SINGLE COLLECT TYPE B 1.969L	1	\$130.00	\$65.00
DIVIDERS	COMPARATOR GUIDES 1-1/2	2	\$31.50	\$15.75
DIVIDERSN	PAIRS OF COMPARATOS NEW STYLE	3	\$26.40	\$13.20
FLEXOSADAP	ADAPTR OS TO NS FLEX DR SHAFT	1	\$85.00	\$42.50
FUSEHOLDER	FUSE HOLDER	1	\$10.50	\$5.25
FUSES	PACKAGE FUSE	9	\$4.00	\$2.00
HOLDER	COLLET HOLDER	3	\$715.00	\$357.50
MOTORRESET	MOTOR RESET SWITCH	1	\$82.67	\$41.34
MT2SLEEVE	MORSE TAPER #2 SLEEVE	1	\$166.66	\$83.33
ON/OFF	ON/OFF MOTOR SWITCH	1	\$99.00	\$49.50
ON/OFFOPTI	ON/OFF SWITCH FOR OPTICS	1	\$53.84	\$26.92
REDLIGHT	RED LIGHT FOR WEB THINNER	1	\$46.15	\$23.08

REDRESET	RED RESET BUTTON	1	\$100.00	\$50.00
SLEEVEA	COLLET HOLDER A SLEEVE	1	\$120.00	\$60.00
SLEEVEB	COLLET HOLDER B SLEEVE	1	\$120.00	\$60.00
SPRING	SPRING PIN FOR DUST GUARD	3	\$5.33	\$2.67
SWITCH3.7V	3.7V ILLUMINATION LENS LAMP	1	\$26.66	\$13.33
SWITCH6V	6V POINT PROJECTION SWITCH	1	\$26.67	\$13.34
THDRING	THREADED RING FOR 319 NUT	3	\$80.00	\$40.00
TPRSLEEVE	TAPERED SLEEVE FOR 3/4-1" HLDR	8	\$120.00	\$60.00
TRAN6V/110	6VOLTS/110 TRANSFORMER	1	\$200.00	\$100.00
WASHERLARGE	WASHER FOR CHUCK .2362-.3937"	4	\$3.33	\$1.67
WASHERSMALL	WASHER FOR CHUCK .0126-.2559"	2	\$3.33	\$1.67
WRENCHES	SET OF METRIC HEX WRENCHES	1	\$15.38	\$7.69

**Interested in the entire
lot?
Make us an offer!**